
油圧ジャッキ換算表

名称 HM-30010

受圧面積 491c㎡

機　械　高 410ｍｍ

重　　量 225ｋｇ

圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

20 2 96.2 9.8

41 4 197.3 20.1

61 6 293.5 30.0

82 8 394.6 40.3

102 10 490.8 50.1

122 12 587.0 59.9

143 14 688.1 70.2

163 16 784.3 80.0

184 18 885.4 90.3

204 20 981.6 100.2

225 22 1082.7 110.5

245 24 1178.9 120.3

265 26 1275.1 130.1

286 28 1376.2 140.4

306 30 1472.4 150.2

326 32 1568.6 160.1

347 34 1669.7 170.4

367 36 1765.9 180.2

388 38 1867.0 190.5

408 40 1963.2 200.3

428 42 2059.5 210.1

449 44 2160.5 220.5

469 46 2256.7 230.3

490 48 2357.8 240.6

510 50 2454.0 250.4

530 52 2550.3 260.2

551 54 2651.3 270.5

571 56 2747.5 280.4

592 58 2848.6 290.7

612 60 2944.8 300.5

624 61 3003 306.4
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名称 HM-30010

受圧面積 491c㎡

機　械　高 410ｍｍ

重　　量 225ｋｇ

圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重 圧力 荷重

kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton kg／ｃ㎡ Mpa KN ton

10 1 48.1 4.9 265 26 1275.1 130.1 520 51 2502.1 255.3

20 2 96.2 9.8 275 27 1323.2 135.0 530 52 2550.3 260.2

31 3 149.2 15.2 286 28 1376.2 140.4 541 53 2603.2 265.6

41 4 197.3 20.1 296 29 1424.3 145.3 551 54 2651.3 270.5

51 5 245.4 25.0 306 30 1472.4 150.2 561 55 2699.4 275.5

61 6 293.5 30.0 316 31 1520.5 155.2 571 56 2747.5 280.4

71 7 341.6 34.9 326 32 1568.6 160.1 581 57 2795.7 285.3

82 8 394.6 40.3 337 33 1621.6 165.5 592 58 2848.6 290.7

92 9 442.7 45.2 347 34 1669.7 170.4 602 59 2896.7 295.6

102 10 490.8 50.1 357 35 1717.8 175.3 612 60 2944.8 300.5

112 11 538.9 55.0 367 36 1765.9 180.2 624 61 3003 306.4

122 12 587.0 59.9 377 37 1814.0 185.1

133 13 640.0 65.3 388 38 1867.0 190.5

143 14 688.1 70.2 398 39 1915.1 195.4

153 15 736.2 75.1 408 40 1963.2 200.3

163 16 784.3 80.0 418 41 2011.3 205.2

173 17 832.4 84.9 428 42 2059.5 210.1

184 18 885.4 90.3 439 43 2112.4 215.5

194 19 933.5 95.3 449 44 2160.5 220.5

204 20 981.6 100.2 459 45 2208.6 225.4

214 21 1029.7 105.1 469 46 2256.7 230.3

224 22 1077.8 110.0 479 47 2304.9 235.2

235 23 1130.8 115.4 490 48 2357.8 240.6

245 24 1178.9 120.3 500 49 2405.9 245.5

255 25 1227.0 125.2 510 50 2454.0 250.4
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